
MW20



ITEM MW20 Page 2



Page 3 ITEM MW20



ITEM MW20 Page 4



Page 5 ITEM MW20

thorough job.



PARTS LlST

Part No. Description Qty
1 Base 1
2 Handle 1
3 Handle Cover 1
4 Back Block 1
5 Back Shaft 1
6 Front Block 1
7 Front Shaft 1
8 Jaw Cover 1
9 Shrinker Hook 1

10 Shrinker Upper V-Block 1
11 Shrinker Upper Small Jaw 1
12 Shrinker Lower Small Jaw 1
13 Shrinker Lower V-Block 1
14 Shrinker Upper Big Jaw 1
15 Shrinker Lower Big Jaw 1
16 Stretcher Hook 1
17 Stretcher Upper V-Block 1
18 Stretcher Upper Jaw 1 1
19 Stretcher Lower Jaw 1 1
20 Stretcher Lower V-Block 1
21 Stretcher Upper Jaw2 1
22 Stretcher Lower Jaw 2 1
23 Suspension Spring 4
24 Spring 1
25 Screw M5X8 4
26 Pin 2
27 Washer 10mm 2
28 Washer 13mm 2
29 C-Ring 2
30 C-Ring 2
31 Screw M5X12 4
32 Washer 5mm 4
33 Screw M5X25 2
34 Screw M8X20 1
35 Screw M6X10 1
36 Hex Head Wrench 3mm 1
37 Hex Head Wrench 4mm 1
38 Jaw Cover 1

ITEM MW20 Page 6



Page 7 ITEM MW20

1

2

3

4
5

2
7

2
9

3
0 2
8 2
6

2
5

2
5

2
52
5

3
4

3
5

2
7

?

2
9

2
4

2
6 6

7
2
8

3
0

1
6

1
7

3
3

2
3

2
1

1
9

2
0

3
8

3
1

1
8

3
3 2
3

2
2

3
1

9 1
0

1
1

1
4

1
5

1
2

1
3 8 3
1

3
1

2
3

2
3 3
2

3
2

3
2

3
2

3
6

3
7




